State name
CA
WA
OR
AZ
NV
CO
MN
ID
MT
WY
uTt
AK
HI
MI
IL
OH
Wi
IN
MO
A
TN
NE
KS
KY
OK
SD
ND
TX
AR
AL
LA
MS
NY
PA
NC
FL
VA
MA
MD
ME
NJ
GA

518
305
228
78
34
284
105
50
49
23
22
27
13
205
157
143
121
115
71
58
52
33
26
24
14
14

189
26
24
20

208
178
161
151
124
84
60
59
51
45

No. of breweries Region

West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
West Coast
Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
Other

Other

Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest
Midwest

Gulf Coast

Gulf Coast

Gulf Coast

Gulf Coast

Gulf Coast

East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast

total

1163

1376



NM
NH
\al
SC
CT
DE
RI
wv
DC

45
44
44
36
35
15
14
12
10

East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast
East Coast



